1

10 | Satu Parikka

11 | Sari Paija

VIkDG tagi haaste , kilpailu on ilmainen tagin omistajille

Mo 1 2]
Par 3 3

Pasi Karhu 03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 2
Toni Lantunen 03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3
jyrki jokinen 03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 2
Markku Ketola 03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 2
Sami Sanssi 03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3
03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3
03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3
Ossi Harinen 03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3
Jouni Paija 03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3
03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3
03/04/18 14:30
03/04/18 15:37 3

Tero Laaksomaa

Heidi Helin-Harinen

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 03 4 s 6 |7 8 19 10 1 Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 33

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.5
1
10
12

3.1 3 2.8 4 32 | 3.6 4 3
6 3 2 11 7 9 10 4
3 6 9 1 2 1 6
14 9 9 7 14 11 8 11
5 7 3 7 5 8 9 5

1 5 1 1 3

2 2

1
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2.8
42
123
57
14

17%

51%

24%
6%
2%
0%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/595619

